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Section 13

Nu-Module Seeder
Boxes




] | 4 | ] | g ¥ | | [ | 1
- |- = ENONYIS NIN[ - 1 H¥H WOTIOH CBH) 1 — NA/2FPISY i =
=L _WI@_ Jdhl AR _ (O3AMHCEY ) 30T 3308 TWNIWON (END - #01RY | 5'0 -/ 53] 31H Wip'd HSINIS NIK . NIW =
SHS/SHY - DSEQXUSE/ES11SY =l =7+ AYTIHNY oS00 -+ 3VTTIONY |x_qz |x_n_r__
|_.T J_ gol .H Dmm 43489831 Td (SHY - DSZ/BLOESY 1 -+ 'WID  SD'D -+ CWID :
i TOL 19915 - I¥I:aLYH NOILYITHEYS ANINIHIWH i A JOW¥H] J0 WOL1JT0S30 INOZ | AT
d s ] (1410348 SSTINT D314I33d5 SE3TNM STINvETIOL - - 2 .
¢ 40 1 L33HS
—_— 30338 3 M00OW-TIN
a8 TIINIS ASSY 1T '
Ealhe] ¢-¥00-10EC DR0 NO LSTT S1d¥d 310N
— mua apnfangui¢ 'ug YIvALSOY 010 %;C. MOH e
WIS R {ER=LY
B B0 W EVB/Z] H'N
J0 AL¥3A0M- JHL ST CMINYSO0 STHL T hl
[H del)'o Lad Ew:_ 1RS¢ *ON I ;&:_ WO (EISN LSNTY o F.10]
3| u8 %wh TNREEY NIILTOS0 # JULL "o L ‘™
= - 1817 S1dvd o4 2-¥00-[(0E€ 338 -1
a
]
B
¥
B L ] g _ r _ _ z 1




8 | L | ] | | ¥ | E [ [4 I T
- = - BRONYLS NON[ - 1 HYE MOTIOH tEH) ¥l — NI-2FPIsy gt =
AT WI@_ mr__:_‘ [EILA _ (0IA0AN] 3474 a0 TWNIWOW (MY - #L01SY 5'0 -#+ SMIIOH WE'Q HSINIH sz i z:.._ i
SHS/SHH - OGEJATNSEAEQTISY a1l =+ ¥ TIONY  50'0 -+ 2iY NNy el xd_z =i x{x
# _q NIEDI .— Dmm 13/8¥EALY 1d (3W ) - OGE/EL8ESY 1T =+ W10 50°0 =+ 'WLO
. "OL 19315 - ¥I83L¥H NOL LYJIEEYS ININIHIVH 310 Ad FIW¥H] 40 NOT14TH1530 N7 | AT
Erdb) L EY 031410348 SE3TNM 0314I23dS SSIINM S3INYET 0L - - - =

¢ d0 ¢ 13313

¥OH F1ONIZ ASSY TINd

c3033S 3 NA0W-TIN

JIL

. . . YIVHLSNY ' OO NOW -
SINeE T ey -
B Lm0 EQB/Z] N
d0 ALY3d08d IHL 5T IMYHO STHL 1 314 N0
[NH od1'9K L3d (ASSR Y] Hefl 3¥ 9N I ;Mw.:_ NO 0350 LS¥I4 O P . 51
e ﬂﬁ«n TN 'NILLdIERT # UL "GN | oy LB mmmwn JRERAAY NIILAIHISED 7 TUIL "o Lvd L
I - [T Dé2 0L IND (el 22°22 199 QENISD (N FIF-E010] 1 I = #v30 14¥HS FATa0 oe-[0E€] 1
4 - T 1% O1/E d7 NI T eE0-1501) 7 I - OSH 0o L4WHS 3ATS0 S02- 0| zE
I & «£ % 0176 df 'NId T PED-1601] € I = AVTIOD OININIYIFE Td 3INY1d 802-[0E2| £E
i — | Ge-00¥1 3dAL ¥ID G2 WNAIXT dITHLD 20e-esar| ¥ I - [3TH .Z/1 d¥D DNINIVIT 1d 33INVd 602~ [0<| ¢
£ = "O¥ed BNISTIOH BNIdY3d BEG-0I#T] § I < HIHIYM TIONIdS Ole-[0E€| oE
4 = S21-F0gh3 ONINY3E 0¥0-01FT] g I = JTONIS 3SYd %09 831N Td 112-10e2] o
I - rse-8/5T7 SHIdY3a E01-0041] & I - XOR 0338 d7 F0NIdS ele-[0Ee| (E
4 2 08 WuSZ - 100 5029 ONTY3E {01-0041] 8 I = JTNIdS 34TH0 ¥Ie- 10| BE
4 = «/1 * NN %1 dF 108 PIS-TIAT| 6 I = 3148 X089 $3INYd Sle-[0E€| GE
£ - «C/1 X NN JF/1 dF 108 PRIG-TIAT| O I - d000 ONINETD ale-[0E€] OF
4 = o« % JNT .80/5 df 1708 ARIS-TIAT| 1 I = X8 33INY T FTINLS FWya L1e- 10| 1%
[ - /1 T % NN LB/E dF 1708 BIIG-T18T] 21 I = LHITVAIS 137100 ¥0d BT2- [0 o
Z - | 2T ¥ ASH #/1 318 TS A0S 135 Y0C-£88T] £ I - |21 ¥ S5 /€ JATA0 X0 HHINTd TIWHE gze- (02| 7
I - |ob/E * NSH 3145 HTH A0S A0S 135 90G-£L8AT] #] I = 1711 XOB 31Ny ASSY JTONYH Bee-[0EC]
£ - | oF/E * NSE B0 dF FEVTIOS M35 138 O¥1S-£881] 5] I - ¥OB #3033 FOWANIT L7IL OEe-[0EC] S
¥ = |o1 *® JHD LA0/E JF OWNOY M3dJS 1073 BRTS-16AT] 9] £ - |LS QL KIS WS00'D % G845 % 81 T F NS TN ¢e-[0EC] O
I - W58 5T X BLE dZ VIS IV NOLITE L8 BRTG-Z68T] L] I - [IIIS¥7d ¥ ¥NIVISY 007 ¥OR AN Gee-[0e€| [
I - [ *0c1 f d¥l 4735 O0¥3H Nvd BYTS-Z6AT| 8] I = SINDE (B35 - 3207 JTONWH H3LSNray Lee-[0EC| B
I - | L8145 X IND 918 AT N3OS 8D 180S-1081| 61 I = HIHIWK JTOWYH H3LSNrOY Bee- [0EC] G
I = 41 WB/S d7 1TN 1e-2INT| (2 I = JTOHIZ ATBW3SEY X0d 0338 Owe-10e2] (8
I & N0 LBT/E d7 JOTAN LN BIS-TENT] [2 I = J1¥1d 0338 'HEMAE 101-20E2] 16
¥ - JNT WB/T dZ JOTAN LN YIS-TENT| &2 ¥ - | 531338 o4 "SHY BS LT JILSYTd dvd 5¢-0Z-Hdd| ¢5
¥ - JNT W¥/1 dZ2 JOTAN 1IN ¥IS-TENT| E2
£ # M WBAT dF JOTAN LN YIS-TENT] ¥
4 = JNN WB1/5 d7 JOTAN 1IN BIS-TENT| &
¥ - JNT LB/E dZ JOTAN LN JI5-TENT| &7
Z - HS8 .#/T dZ ONIK 17N ¥IS-£ANT] {7
il = B dF LY dFHIEM JMT-00AT] &
I - PHL Wz upT T % WS 1§ SEHSYA I11-07281] &7
I i (0300773 #¥39 JATHE0 FONIS EQe-10E2) 02
B L | ] | | ¥ E 3 1




o0 h WD =

N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Py

2

Price List for Nu-Module Seeder

2301-004

Individual Components:

Part No.
0103-414
1051-032
1051-034
1053-202
1410-039
1410-040

1610-105

1610-107

1B11-51A4
1B11-51A4
1B11-51B8
1B11-51C9
1B87-50A4
1B87-50B6
1B87-51A6
1B91-51A6
1B91-5188
1B9Z-51A8
1BD1-50B1

Description

ROUND CS1030 BRT 22.22 (7/8") CUT TO 270 LONG
ROLL PIN, Z.P. 3/16" X 1 1/4"

ROLL PIN, Z.P. 3/16" X 2"

CIRCLIP,EXTERNAL 25 DIA TYPE1400-25

BEARING HOUSING P204J

BEARING EW204-12S
GREASABLE
BEARING LJ5/8-2RSJ
RLS5DDU)

BEARING 6205 DDU- 25 MM BORE

BOLT ZP 1/4" UNC X 1/2"

BOLT ZP 1/4" UNC X 1/2"

BOLT ZP 5/16 UNC X 1"

BOLT ZP 3/8 UNC X 1 1/4"

SET SCREW SQUARE BLACK 1/4 BSW X 1/2"
SET SCREW SQUARE BLACK 5/16 BSW X 3/4"
SET SCREW SQUARE ZP 1/4 BSW X 3/4"
BOLT PANHEAD ZP 1/4 UNC X 3/4 "

SLOT SCREW ROUND ZP 3/16" UNC x 1"
PAN HEAD SELF TAP ZP 12G x 1

GRUB SCREW BLACK 5/16 UNC X 5/16"

WIDE INNER RACE,

(WAS RLS 5 2RS AND

Qty.
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2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



No. Part No.
20 1N12-81G
21 1N31-518
22 1N31-51A
23 1N31-51A
24  1N31-51A
25 1N31-51B
26 1N31-51C
27  1NB7-51A
28  1W10-11C
29  1W20-11G
30 2301-203
31 2301-204
32  2301-205
33 2301-208
34  2301-209
35 2301-210
36 2301-211
37 2301-212
38 2301-214
39 2301-215
40 2301-216
41  2301-217
42  2301-218
43  2301-223
44  2301-229
45  2301-230
46  2301-232
47  2301-235
48  2301-237
49  2301-238
50 2301-240
51  2302-101
52

Description
NUT ZP 5/8"UNF
NUT NYLOC ZP 3/16"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 1/4"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 1/4"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 1/4"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 5/16"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 3/8"UNC
NUT WING ZP 1/4"BSW
WASHER FLAT ZP 3/8"
WASHER FLAT ZP, 5/8" X 1 1/4", 2 MM TH
SPINDLE DRIVE GEAR (LUGGED)
DRIVE SHAFT GEAR
DRIVE SHAFT BRG HSG
PLANTER PL RETAINING COLLAR 1/2" ID
PLANTER PL RETAINING CAP 1/2" HOLE
SPINDLE WASHER
PLANTER BOX BASE SINGLE
SPINDLE ZP, SEED BOX
DRIVE SPINDLE
PLANTER BOX BAFFLE
CLEANING DOOR
FRAME SINGLE PLANTER BOX
BOX OUTLET STRAIGHT
SHAFT, PLANTER BOX DRIVE 3/4" SS X 12"
HANDLE ASSY, PLANTER BOX TILT
TILT LINKAGE SEEDER BOX
SPINDLE SHIM ZP 1 1/8" X 5/8" X 0.006"
PLANTER BOX LID RETAINER - BLACK PLASTIC
ADJUSTER HANDLE LOCK - SEED BOXES
ADJUSTER HANDLE WASHER
SEED BOX ASSEMBLY SINGLE
BRUSH, SEED PLATE (OPTIONAL)

CPM-26-25 CAP PLASTIC 1" SQ RHS, FP SERIES
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3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.
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Price List for Nu-Module Seeder
2301-005

Individual Components:

Part No. Description

0103-414 ROUND CS1030 BRT 22.22 (7/8") CUT TO 270 LONG

1051-032 ROLL PIN, Z.P. 3/16" X 1 1/4"

1051-034 ROLL PIN, Z.P. 3/16" X 2"

1053-202  CIRCLIP,EXTERNAL 25 DIA TYPE1400-25

1410-039 BEARING HOUSING P204J

1410-040 BEARING EW204-12S WIDE INNER RACE, GREASABLE
1610-105 BEARING LJ5/8-2RSJ (WAS RLS 5 2RS AND RLS5DDU)
1610-107  BEARING 6205 DDU- 25 MM BORE

1B11-51A4 BOLT ZP 1/4" UNC X 1/2"

1B11-51A4 BOLT ZP 1/4" UNC X 1/2"

1B11-51B8 BOLT ZP 5/16 UNC X 1"

1B11-51C9 BOLT ZP 3/8 UNC X 1 1/4"

1B87-50A4 SET SCREW SQUARE BLACK 1/4 BSW X 1/2"

1B87-50B6 SET SCREW SQUARE BLACK 5/16 BSW X 3/4"

1B87-51A6 SET SCREW SQUARE ZP 1/4 BSW X 3/4"

1B91-51A6 BOLT PANHEAD ZP 1/4 UNC X 3/4 "

1B91-5188 SLOT SCREW ROUND ZP 3/16" UNC x 1"

1B9Z-51A8 PAN HEAD SELF TAP ZP 12G x 1

1BD1-50B1 GRUB SCREW BLACK 5/16 UNC X 5/16"

* Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.
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No. Part No.
20 1N12-81G
21 1N31-518
22 1N31-51A
23 1N31-51A
24  1N31-51A
25 1N31-51B
26 1N31-51C
27  1NB7-51A
28 1W10-11C
29  1W20-11G
30 2301-203
31 2301-204
32  2301-205
33  2301-208
34  2301-209
35 2301-210
36 2301-211
37 2301-212
38 2301-214
39 2301-215
40 2301-216
41  2301-217
42  2301-218
43  2301-223
44  2301-229
45  2301-230
46  2301-232
47  2301-235
48  2301-237
49  2301-238
50 2301-240
51  2302-101
52

Description
NUT ZP 5/8"UNF
NUT NYLOC ZP 3/16"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 1/4"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 1/4"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 1/4"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 5/16"UNC
NUT NYLOC ZP 3/8"UNC
NUT WING ZP 1/4"BSW
WASHER FLAT ZP 3/8"
WASHER FLAT ZP, 5/8" X 1 1/4", 2 MM TH
SPINDLE DRIVE GEAR (LUGGED)
DRIVE SHAFT GEAR
DRIVE SHAFT BRG HSG
PLANTER PL RETAINING COLLAR 1/2" ID
PLANTER PL RETAINING CAP 1/2" HOLE
SPINDLE WASHER
PLANTER BOX BASE SINGLE
SPINDLE ZP, SEED BOX
DRIVE SPINDLE
PLANTER BOX BAFFLE
CLEANING DOOR
FRAME SINGLE PLANTER BOX
BOX OUTLET STRAIGHT
SHAFT, PLANTER BOX DRIVE 3/4" SS X 12"
HANDLE ASSY, PLANTER BOX TILT
TILT LINKAGE SEEDER BOX
SPINDLE SHIM ZP 1 1/8" X 5/8" X 0.006"
PLANTER BOX LID RETAINER - BLACK PLASTIC
ADJUSTER HANDLE LOCK - SEED BOXES
ADJUSTER HANDLE WASHER
SEED BOX ASSEMBLY SINGLE
BRUSH, SEED PLATE (OPTIONAL)

CPM-26-25 CAP PLASTIC 1" SQ RHS, FP SERIES

> Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.
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